
20 dec -27 dec
27 dec - 3 jan

Jan 
Feb 
Mrt

Apr 
Nov 
Dec

May
Jun
Jul

Aug
Sept
Okt

Prices are excluding 7% tax

1-10

1-20

Min stay 7 nights Min stay 4 nights Min stay 4 nights

Persons
total

Christmas

Sirena Bay Estate exclusive

Sirena Bay Estate + Guesthouse

High Season Main Season

Total price per night Total price per night Total price per night US$
Excl. 7% tax

$ 2500

$ 3000

$ 2000

$ 2500

$ 1650

$ 2150

www.sirenabay.com /sirenabayestate /sirenabayestate

curaçao - caribbean

Accommodations

Conditions
Payment:   50% upon reservation, 50% 60 days before arrival
Cancellation policy: 

RATES 2021/2022  

(5 bedrooms)

> 120 days = 100% refund of total reservation amount
60 - 120 days = 50% refund of total reservation amount
< 60 days = 0% refund of total reservation amount                                             

(10 bedrooms)


