## RATES 2021/2022











Christmas	High Season	Main Season	
20 dec -27 dec 27 dec - 3 jan	Jan Apr Feb Nov Mrt Dec	May Aug Jun Sept Jul Okt	
Min stay 7 nights	Min stay 4 nights	Min stay 4 nights	

Accommodations	Persons total	Total price per night	Total price per night	Total price per night	US\$ Excl. 7% tax
Sirena Bay Estate exclusive (5 bedrooms)	1-10	\$ 2500	\$ 2000	<b>\$</b> 1650	
Sirena Bay Estate + Guesthouse (10 bedrooms)	1-20	\$ 3000	\$ 2500	\$ 2150	

Prices are excluding 7% tax

## Conditions

Payment: 50% upon reservation, 50% 60 days before arrival

Cancellation policy: > 120 days = 100% refund of total reservation amount

60 - 120 days = 50% refund of total reservation amount < 60 days = 0% refund of total reservation amount





